400 MARYLAND MAXUAL

House of Good Shepherd for Colored Girls

House of Reformation for Colored Boys

Appropriation

Howard County—
Appointed Officers ...

Area

County Seat

Court Terms

Date of Formation

Elected Officers

Election Supervisors

Justices of the Peace

Notaries Public

Origin of Name

Population

School Commissioners

I

Humigration Commission, Southern Maryland. ... .

Incorporated Towns—Population

Independence Day—Holiday

Index to Maryland Constitution

Industria]l Accident Commission

Industrial Home for Colored Girls

Appropriation
Industriai School for Boys, St, Mary’s

Appropriation

Industrial Training School for Girls—See Montrose School

for Girls.

Insane Hospitals—See Spring. Grove, Springfield, Crownsville

and HEastern Shore State Hospitals.

Inspector of Tobaceo
Inspectors of Hay and Straw

Inspectors, Oyster

Institutions Receiving State Aid

Insurance Commissioner

Inter-Racial Commission

Jewish Children Society

Jewish Educational Day Alliance
Jewish Home for Consumptives

Johns Hopkins University
Judges

Page

175,

208
71
208

155
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
154
181
155

T
187
204
287

53

72
208

0
200

68
98
51
206
11
78

208
208

208

208
82



