MARYLAND MANUAL

	Page
House of Good Shepherd for Colored Girls	208
House of Reformation for Colored Boys	
Appropriation	208
Howard County—	
Appointed Officers	
Area	154
County Seat	
Court Terms	154
Date of Formation	154
Elected Officers	154
Election Supervisors	155
Justices of the Peace	155
Notaries Public	155
Origin of Name	154
Population	181
School Commissioners	155
I.	
Immigration Commission, Southern Maryland	70
Incorporated Towns—Population	175, 187
Independence Day—Holiday	204
Index to Maryland Constitution	287
Industrial Accident Commission	53
Industrial Home for Colored Girls	72
	208
Appropriation	208 70
Industrial School for Boys, St. Mary's	209
Appropriation	209
Industrial Training School for Girls—See Montrose School	
for Girls.	
Insane Hospitals—See Spring Grove, Springfield, Crownsville	
and Eastern Shore State Hospitals.	40
Inspector of Tobacco	68
Inspectors of Hay and Straw	98
Inspectors, Oyster	51
Institutions Receiving State Aid	206
Insurance Commissioner	11
Inter-Racial Commission	78
. J.	
Jewish Children Society	208
Jewish Educational Day Alliance	208
Jewish Home for Consumptives	
Johns Hopkins University	208
Judges	82